

OPUS en ligne

Public transit fares available



Fares starting in July 1, 2023

Table des matières

- All Modes fares and Unlimited passes
- Bus and Out-of-Territory Bus fares
- Special bus fares related to the REM
- TRAM and TRAIN fares
- Haut-Saint-Laurent and La Presqu'Île sectors
- L'Assomption and Laurentides sectors
- Le Richelain and Sud-Ouest sectors
- Terrebonne-Mascouche sector
- Société de transport de Laval

ARIM All Modes fares and Unlimited passes

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced¹ 65 and over
1 trip, All Modes A	\$3.75	\$2.75		\$2.75
2 trips, All Modes A	\$7.00	\$5.00		\$5.00
10 trips, All Modes A	\$32.50	\$21.75		\$21.75
24 hrs, All Modes A	\$11.00			
3-day, All Modes A (consecutive days)	\$21.25			
Weekly, All Modes A (Monday to Sunday)	\$30.00	\$18.00		\$18.00
Monthly, All Modes A	\$97.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00
4-month, All Modes A		\$226.00	\$226.00	\$226.00
1 trip, All Modes AB ²	\$4.50	\$3.00		\$3.00
2 trips, All Modes AB ²	\$9.00	\$6.00		\$6.00
10 trips, All Modes AB ²	\$42.50	\$28.50		\$28.50
24 hrs, All Modes AB ²	\$12.75			
3-day, All Modes AB (consecutive days) ²	\$27.00			
Monthly, All Modes AB	\$155.00	\$92.50	\$92.50	\$92.50
Monthly, All Modes AB, REM fare measure (Mascouche)	\$108.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.

² You must have a designated OPUS cards for All Modes AB fares.

ARIM All Modes fares and Unlimited passes

	Regular	Reduced ¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
1 trip, All Modes ABC ²	\$6.75	\$4.75		\$4.75
2 trips, All Modes ABC ²	\$13.00	\$9.00		\$9.00
10 trips, All Modes ABC ²	\$57.00	\$38.00		\$38.00
24 hrs, All Modes ABC ²	\$16.75			
3-day, All Modes ABC (consecutive days) ²	\$39.00			
Monthly, All Modes ABC	\$190.00	\$114.00	\$114.00	\$114.00
Monthly, All Modes ABC, REM fare measure (Mascouche)	\$133.00	\$79.50	\$79.50	\$79.50
1 trip, All Modes ABCD ²	\$9.25	\$6.75		\$6.75
2 trips, All Modes ABCD ²	\$18.00	\$13.00		\$13.00
10 trips, All Modes ABCD ²	\$79.00	\$53.00		\$53.00
24 hrs, All Modes ABCD ²	\$21.75			
3-day, All Modes ABCD (consecutive days) ²	\$54.00			
Monthly, All Modes ABCD	\$263.00	\$158.00	\$158.00	\$158.00
Unlimited Evening (valid from 6:00 pm to 5:00 am)	\$6.00			
Unlimited Weekend (valid from Friday 4:00 pm to Monday 5:00 am)	\$15.25			

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.

² You must have a designated OPUS cards for All Modes ABC or All Modes ABCD fares.

ARIM Bus and Out-of-Territory Bus fares

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
1 trip, Bus	\$3.75	\$2.75		\$2.75
2 trips, Bus	\$7.00	\$5.00		\$5.00
10 trips, Bus	\$32.50	\$21.75		\$21.75
24 hrs, Bus	\$11.00			
3-day, Bus (consecutive days)	\$21.25			
Monthly, Bus	\$108.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00
1 trip, Out-of-Territory Bus ²	\$3.75	\$2.75		\$2.75
2 trips, Out-of-Territory Bus ²	\$7.00	\$5.00		\$5.00
10 trips, Out-of-Territory Bus ²	\$32.50	\$21.75		\$21.75
24 hrs, Out-of-Territory Bus ²	\$11.00			
3-day, Out-of-Territory Bus (consecutive days) ²	\$21.25			
Monthly, Out-of-Territory Bus ²	\$108.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.

² You must have a designated OPUS cards for Out-of-Territory Bus fares.

ARIM Special bus fares related to the REM

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
Monthly, CRC Marieville-REM	\$184.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$108.00
Monthly, CRC-SJU-VR-REM	\$167.00	\$97.00	\$97.00	\$97.00
Monthly, LR-ROUS-REM	\$141.00	\$82.50	\$82.50	\$82.50
10 trips, RTL/REM Transit		\$23.75		\$23.75
Monthly, RTL/REM Transit	\$119.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$72.00
Monthly, VR Saint-Hyacinthe-REM	\$216.00	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$126.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.

ARIM TRAM fares

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
Monthly, TRAM 4	\$178.00	\$107.00	\$107.00	\$107.00

exo TRAIN fares

	Regular	Reduced ¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced¹ 65 and over
Monthly, TRAIN 3	\$144.00	\$86.00	\$86.00	\$86.00
6 trips, TRAIN 4	\$31.50	\$21.00		\$21.00
Monthly, TRAIN 4	\$166.00	\$99.50	\$99.50	\$99.50
6 trips, TRAIN 5	\$33.75	\$22.50		\$22.50
Monthly, TRAIN 5	\$176.00	\$106.00	\$106.00	\$106.00
Monthly, TRAIN 5, REM fare measure (Mascouche)	\$123.20	\$74.30	\$74.30	\$74.30

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.



	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced¹ 65 and over
Monthly, Sainte-Martine – Montréal	\$224.00	\$131.00	\$134.00	\$131.00

EXO La Presqu'Île sector

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced¹ 65 and over
1 trip, Presqu'Île Out-of-Territory – Montréal circuit (formerly Express)	\$8.50			
10 trips, Presqu'Île Out-of-Territory – Montréal circuit (formerly Express)	\$65.50	\$44.25		\$44.25
Monthly, Presqu'Île Out-of-Territory – Montréal circuit (formerly Express)	\$208.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.



	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
6 trips, internal (L'Épiphanie – L'Assomption sector)	\$18.85	\$12.70	\$12.70	\$12.70
Monthly, internal (L'Épiphanie – L'Assomption sector)	\$85.50	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$51.00

exo Laurentides sector

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced¹ 65 and over
Passe-Atout (65 and over)				\$26.50
Passe-Soleil (July and August)		\$42.00	\$42.00	
Passe-Temps (valid weekdays after 6:00 pm, on weekends and holidays at any time, from December 24 to January 2, and the CSSMI spring break week)		\$18.75	\$18.75	\$18.75

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.



	Ordinaire	Réduit¹ 6-11 ans 12-17 ans	Réduit¹ Étudiants 18 ans +	Réduit¹ 65 ans +
Monthly, Brossard	\$95.50	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50

exo Sud-Ouest sector

	Ordinaire	Réduit¹ 6-11 ans 12-17 ans	Réduit¹ Étudiants 18 ans +	Réduit¹ 65 ans +
Monthly, Léry/Châteauguay/Kahnawake	\$96.00	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$57.50
Monthly, Salaberry-de-Valleyfield – Angrignon	\$236.00	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$141.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.



Terrebonne-Mascouche sector

	Regular	Reduced¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
6 trips, internal	\$18.10	\$12.20	\$12.20	\$12.20
Monthly, internal	\$90.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$54.00
Éco-passe (valid June 23 to August 31)		\$55.50	\$55.50	

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.

	Regular	Reduced ¹ 6-11 years 12-17 years	Reduced ¹ Students 18 and over	Reduced ¹ 65 and over
XTRA (July and August)		\$73.00		\$73.00

¹ You must have a photo ID OPUS card to pay the reduced fare.